

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1373/2022

Siraj ud Din Khana dn Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Saqib Amin Adv, vice Mr. G.A.Lone, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jeetender Singh, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

22.02.2023

Reply stands filed.

Adjourned due to non-availability of Mr. G.A.Lone, learned
arguing counsel for the petitioners.

List again on 28th April, 2023.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
22.02.2023

"Shamim Dar"