

S. No. 19
(Regular list)

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1373/2022

Siraj ud din Khan and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mujeeb Andrabi, Adv.
V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

CORAM: Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.

ORDER
09.10.2023

01. Record of suit titled *Siraj ud din Khan and Ors. Vs. UT of J&K and Others* disposed of by Sub Judge, Kupwara be called for.
02. List on 18.12.2023.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR
09.10.2023
"Aasif"