

06
Regular matter

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1373/2022

Siraj ud din Khan and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. G A Lone, Adv.
V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

18.12.2023

Requisite record has been received.

List this matter for consideration on 06.03.2024.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

18.12.2023

Aasif