

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1373/2022

Siraj ud Din Khan and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
01.05.2024

Record has been received.

List for consideration on 24.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
01.05.2024
"Imtiyaz"